
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

78 
25 
28 
37 
31 
50 
23 
11 
42 
62 

615 
1 

Name 
Mikayla Moore 

Crystal Martinez 

Sonya Lloyd 

Aubrey Credaroli 

Ashley Truxal 

Holly Varey 

Jessica Martin 

Nicole Pareso 

Emma Betters 

Hannah Stockton 

Lauren Prince 

Kayleigh Buyck 

Make 
RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

Diff 

17.206 

18.789 

26.267 

26.389 

36.744 

53.800 

54.387 

1:09.711 

1:17.668 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
14:43.962 

15:01.168 

15:02.751 

15:10.229 

15:10.351 

15:20.706 

15:37.762 

15:38.349 

15:53.673 

16:01.630 

9:18.758 

3:06.638 

Best Tm 
2:54.838 

2:57.681 

2:58.351 

2:59.365 

2:58.689 

3:01.636 

3:03.575 

3:04.396 

3:08.493 

3:10.092 

3:02.007 

3:03.749 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Built.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build. Train. Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race 

SWG Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 5:03:19 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

17.206 

Avg. Speed 

82.470 

Best Lap Tm 

2:54.838 

Best Speed 

83.391 

Best Lap by 

78 - Mikayla Moore 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:45:58 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/3/2023 16:45 


