



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Sorted on Laps

Royal Enfield BTR

Road America 4.050 miles

Race 1

6/3/2023 16:45

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:45:58

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	78	Mikayla Moore	RE		14:43.962	2:54.838	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
2	25	Crystal Martinez	RE	17.206	15:01.168	2:57.681	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
3	28	Sonya Lloyd	RE	18.789	15:02.751	2:58.351	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
4	37	Aubrey Credaroli	RE	26.267	15:10.229	2:59.365	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
5	31	Ashley Truxal	RE	26.389	15:10.351	2:58.689	Royal Enfield Built.Train.Race
6	50	Holly Varey	RE	36.744	15:20.706	3:01.636	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
7	23	Jessica Martin	RE	53.800	15:37.762	3:03.575	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
8	11	Nicole Pareso	RE	54.387	15:38.349	3:04.396	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
9	42	Emma Betters	RE	1:09.711	15:53.673	3:08.493	Royal Enfield Build. Train. Race.
10	62	Hannah Stockton	RE	1:17.668	16:01.630	3:10.092	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
DNF	615	Lauren Prince	RE	DNF	9:18.758	3:02.007	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race
DNF	1	Kayleigh Buyck	RE	DNF	3:06.638	3:03.749	SWG Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
17.206	82.470	2:54.838	83.391	78 - Mikayla Moore

Race Director

0.1...

Bightathe:



